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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus

& Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepare

to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained

herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect

to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements,

the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon,

or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained

in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information

contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy

or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service

mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. 

© 2022 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s

logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or

any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to

prospective customers. 
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Jon Holmquist
THE #1 MULTI-FAMILY BROKER AT THE #1 FIRM

Jon Holmquist has over 27 years of experience dedicated to brokerage and specialization in East Bay 
Apartment Properties.  Jon Holmquist’s extensive database and unique marketing methods cast as 
wide a net as possible to find buyers.  His detailed market knowledge combined with the clout and 

power of Marcus & Millichap are unparalleled in achieving aggressive sales prices for owners.

SUCCESSFULLY LISTED & CLOSED IN THE EAST BAY AT RECORD HIGH PRICES:



Jon Holmquist
THE #1 MULTI-FAMILY BROKER AT THE #1 FIRM FOR 4-10 UNIT SALES

JON HOLMQUIST TOP 
BROKER IN NORTHERN CA 
FOR OVER TWO DECADES
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Investment Overview
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OFFERING SUMMARY

5-UNITS IN EL SOBRANTE

Address: 437 Corte Arango, El Sobrante, CA 

List Price: $1,508,000

Number of Units: 5

Building Size (per property records)

4,240 Sq. Ft.

Lot Sq. Ft. (per property records) 0.17 Acres

Year Built (per property records) 1965

Cost Per Square Foot: $355.66

PROPERTY DETAILS

Superior Unit Mix of All 2bed/1.5bath 

units.

Significant exterior capital improvements.

Attractive grounds with patios and outdoor 

space located on quite cul-de-sac.

Separately metered for gas & electric with 

covered parking.
MANY RECENT CAPITAL MPROVEMENTS

5-UNIT  COMPLEX WITH SUPERIOR UNIT MIX / 100% OCCUPIED
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CLEAN LOW-MAINTENANCE BUILDING

8

437 CORTE ARANGO 
  



Marcus & Millichap closes 

more transactions than any other 

brokerage firm.

12

PROPERTY PHOTO
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This offering at 437 Corte Arango consists of a well-maintained 5-unit apartment complex with strong curb appeal in the heart of El Sobrante, a 

growing and supply-constrained submarket of Contra Costa County. Positioned off Appian Way, the two-story building is located on a quite cul-de-sac, 

providing residents with a tranquil well manicured ambience, just minutes from shopping and urban amenities.

The improvements consist of five large 848 square foot (per county records) two bedroom one and a half bath townhouse style units, with tuck under 

parking.  The rear and front units benefit from patios and balconies, and tenants enjoy ample outdoor space on the oversized 7,566 sq. foot parcel 

which features attractive but easy to maintain landscaping.   Construction is of wood frame with stucco siding, and a flat roof. Tenants benefit from 

being within easy walking distance to stores and restaurants along the Appian Way Corridor.  There is an on-site laundry room with 1 washer & 1 for 

tenant convenience and added income. 

The subject property enjoys a superior location near to Interstate 80, providing direct access to employment hubs throughout the East Bay and North 

Bay. Nearby conveniences include the Pinole Vista Shopping Center, as well as local retailers like United Food Mart across the street and a Shell gas 

station adjacent to the property. Its positioning in unincorporated Contra Costa County also allows for investor-friendly rent increases of 5% plus CPI 

annually under California’s AB 1482 rent control ordinance.

Current rents are below market, in unincorporated county jurisdiction allowing a new buyer the potential to increase rents on an annual basis moving 

forward, offering significant cash-flow upside.  This offering is ideal for investors seeking a stabilized, easy-to-manage asset with long-term 

appreciation potential. The close proximity to shopping, transit, and outdoor recreation make it a compelling acquisition in an increasingly competitive 

submarket.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS:

▪ Close to major retailers and shopping at Pinole Vista Shopping 

Center.  Easy commute via. Hwy 80.

▪ All units are spacious 2-bedroom/1.5-bath floorplans.

▪ Dedicated covered parking for each unit.

▪ On-site laundry.

▪ Separately metered for gas and electricity. 

437 CORTE ARANGO

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
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P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

Unincorporated county with no-city 
rent control

All superior 2bed/1.5 bath unit 
floorplans

Individual entrances

Covered parking for each unit 

On-site laundry

Large common area patio

Separately metered for gas and 
electricity

11



COMMON AREA BALCONY & 

ON-SITE LAUNDRY

12

437 CORTE ARANGO   



ATTRACTIVE MATURE LANDSCAPING 
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LARGE 0.17 ACRE PARCEL
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COVERED PARKING

 FOR EACH UNIT
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Nestled in the rolling hills of West Contra Costa County, El Sobrante is a desirable unincorporated community offering a unique blend of suburban tranquility, 

natural beauty, and strategic Bay Area connectivity. With a population of just over 15,800 residents, El Sobrante provides a peaceful, small-town atmosphere 

while remaining within close proximity to major employment and economic hubs throughout the East Bay, North Bay, and San Francisco.

El Sobrante’s location is particularly advantageous for commuters and professionals, with seamless access to Interstate 80 and the Richmond Parkway. The 

community sits just 14 miles from Oakland, 14 miles from San Rafael, and 16 miles from San Francisco—making it an ideal residential base for those 

working in any of the region’s major urban centers. Public transportation options and proximity to BART stations further enhance its accessibility.

Residents enjoy the best of both urban convenience and outdoor recreation. El Sobrante is minutes from Hilltop Mall, the redeveloping San Pablo Lytton 

Casino area, Contra Costa College, and numerous shopping and dining options along Appian Way. Nature lovers are drawn to the abundance of regional 

parks nearby, including Kennedy Grove, Wildcat Canyon, Briones, Tilden Park, and San Pablo Reservoir, offering extensive opportunities for hiking, biking, 

boating, and fishing.

The area's pleasant year-round climate—typically warmer and sunnier than Bayfront cities—adds to its residential appeal. El Sobrante avoids the heavy fog 

common in other parts of the Bay Area, creating a more comfortable living environment. Neighborhoods here range from quiet hillside enclaves and 

equestrian properties to newer residential developments and commercial corridors, providing a diverse housing stock that supports long-term tenant stability. 

Families are served by the West Contra Costa Unified School District, and the city’s stable housing market and low-density layout continue to attract renters 

seeking affordability without sacrificing quality of life. For investors, El Sobrante represents a high-upside market with limited new supply, favorable 

demographic trends, and rising demand for workforce housing in a centrally located East Bay submarket.

EL SOBRANTE LOCATION OVERVIEW

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS:
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▪ Convenient to nearby shopping, restaurants and commerce at 

Appian 80 Shopping Center, and Pinole Vista Plaza.

▪ Near to Contra Costa College, Doctors Medical Center, and 

Casino San Pablo.

▪ Surrounded by outdoor entertainment with East Bay Parks and 

Recreation which include: Wildcat Canyon, Tilden Park, 

Briones, and San Pablo Dam Reservoir.

▪ Easy Access to major job centers via. Hwy 80 including 

Oakland, San Francisco, Marin, and Central Contra Costa..

437 CORTE ARANGO

LOCATION OVERVIEW



NEAR TO EL SOBRANTE 

GURDWARA SAHIB SIKH CENTER
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NEARBY ATTRACTIONS 
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AERIAL OVERVIEW
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437 CORTE ARANGO
(SUBJECT PROPERTY)
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AERIAL OVERVIEW MAP
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437 CORTE ARANGO
(SUBJECT PROPERTY)
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PROPERTY PARCEL MAP
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(SUBJECT PROPERTY 
PARCEL MAP)



PROPERTY DETAIL PER COUNTY RECORDS
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Financial Analysis
Section 2
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
RENT ROLL DETAILED

437 CORTE ARANGO
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As of November,2025

CURRENT POTENTIAL POTENTIAL
Square Rent / Rent / SF/ Rent / Rent/ SF/

1 2Bed/1.5Bath 848 $2,300 $2.71 $2,450 $2.89
2 2Bed/1.5Bath 848 $2,350 $2.77 $2,450 $2.89

3 2Bed/1.5Bath 848 $1,965 $2.32 $2,450 $2.89
4 2Bed/1.5Bath 848 $1,950 $2.30 $2,450 $2.89
5 2Bed/1.5Bath 848 $2,450 $2.89 $2,450 $2.89
Total 4,240 $11,015 $2.60 $12,250 $2.89



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
RENT ROLL SUMMARY

437 CORTE ARANGO   
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# OF AVG SQ RENTAL Average Average Monthly AVERAGE AVERAGE MONTHLY
UNIT TYPE UNITS FEET RANGE Rent Rent / SF Income RENT RENT / SF INCOME

2Bed/1.5Bath 5 848 $1,950 - $2,450 $2,203 $2.60 $11,015 $2,450 $2.89 $12,250
TOTALS/WEIGHTED AVERAGES 5 848 $2,203 $2.60 $11,015 $2,450 $2.89 $12,250

GROSS ANNUALIZED RENTS $132,180 $147,000
Notes:

Current POTENTIAL
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
OPERATING STATEMENT

437 CORTE ARANGO   

26

INCOME Current Year 1 NOTES PER UNIT PER SF
Rental Income
Gross Potential Rent 147,000 151,410 30,282 35.71
Loss / Gain to Lease (14,820) 10.1% (12,113) 8.0% (2,423) (2.86)
Gross Current Rent 132,180 139,297 [1] 27,859 32.85
Physical Vacancy (2,644) 2.0% (5,572) 4.0% [2] (1,114) (1.31)
TOTAL VACANCY ($2,644) 2.0% ($5,572) 4.0% ($1,114) ($1)
Effective Rental Income 129,536 133,725 26,745 31.54

4,000 4,000 [3] 800 0.94
TOTAL OTHER INCOME $4,000 $4,000 $800 $0.94
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $133,536 $137,725 $27,545 $32.48

EXPENSES Current Year 1 NOTES PER UNIT PER SF
Real Estate Taxes 19,367 19,367 [4] 3,873 4.57
Special Assessments 4,934 4,934 [5] 987 1.16

2,071 2,071 [6] 414 0.49
2,218 2,218 [6] 444 0.52
2,296 5,200 [6] 1,040 1.23
3,750 3,750 [7] 750 0.88
4,750 4,750 [8] 950 1.12
1,200 1,200 [9] 240 0.28

Operating Reserves 1,250 1,250 [10] 250 0.29
TOTAL EXPENSES $41,836 $44,740 $8,948 $10.55
EXPENSES AS % OF EGI 31.3% 32.5%
NET OPERATING INCOME $91,701 $92,986 $18,597 $21.93
Notes and assumptions to the above analysis are on the following page.

Laundry

Utilities - Electric & Gas
Utilities - Water & Sewer
Trash Removal
Repairs & Maintenance
Insurance
Landscaping/Cleaning



PROPERTY TAX RATE SPECIAL ASSESTMENTS 

PER COUNTY RECORDS
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
NOTES
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[1] Current rents based on actual numbers given by owner with forecast of year one growth of 3% as per submarket report forecast.
[2] 100% Occupied / Current vacancy estimated at 2% with market vacancy estimated at 4%.
[3] Laundry per owner.
[4] From 2025/2026 tax bill, property tax rate of 1.2843% of the sales price.
[5] Special Assessments from 2025/2026 tax bill of $4933.60
[6] Utilities based on Actual
[7] Maintenance & Repair estimated at $750 per unit.
[8] Insurance based on new quote for buyer and will go up based on sales price to $950 per unit.
[9] Landscaping/Cleaning Actual.
[10] Reserves estimated at $250 per unit per year.

NOTES TO OPERATING STATEMENT



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
PRICING DETAIL
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OPERATING DATA
Price $1,508,000
Down Payment $452,400 30%
Number of Units 5 Current Year 1
Price Per Unit $301,600 Gross Scheduled Rent $132,180 $139,297
Price Per SqFt $355.66 Less: Vacancy/Deductions 2.0% $2,644 4.0% $5,572
Rentable SqFt 4,240 Total Effective Rental Income $129,536 $133,725
Lot Size 0.17 Acres Other Income $4,000 $4,000
Approx. Year Built 1965 Effective Gross Income $133,536 $137,725

Less: Expenses 31.3% $41,836 32.5% $44,740
Net Operating Income $91,701 $92,986

RETURNS Current Year 1 Cash Flow $91,701 $92,986
CAP Rate 6.08% 6.17% 0.00% Debt Service $73,120 $73,120
GRM 11.41 10.83 0.00 Net Cash Flow After Debt Service 4.11% $18,581 4.39% $19,866
Cash-on-Cash 4.11% 4.39% -16.16% Principal Reduction $13,833 $14,635
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.25 1.27 0.00 TOTAL RETURN 7.16% $32,414 7.63% $34,501

FINANCING 1st Loan Current Year 1
Loan Amount $1,055,600 Real Estate Taxes $19,367 $19,367
Loan Type New Special Assessments $4,934 $4,934
Interest Rate 5.65% Utilities - Electric & Gas $2,071 $2,071
Amortization 30 Years Utilities - Water & Sewer $2,218 $2,218
Year Due 2055 Trash Removal $2,296 $5,200
  Loan information is subject to change. Repairs & Maintenance $3,750 $3,750

Insurance $4,750 $4,750
# OF UNITS UNIT TYPE SQFT/UNIT CURRENT RENTS MARKET RENTS Landscaping/Cleaning $1,200 $1,200
5 848 $2,203 $2,450 Operating Reserves $1,250 $1,250
0 TOTAL EXPENSES $41,836 $44,740
0 Expenses/Unit $8,367 $8,948
0 Expenses/SF $9.87 $10.55
0

IRR Year IRR Unlevered IRR Levered
5 12.43% 22.92%
7 11.63% 20.14%
10 10.78% 17.56%

EXPENSES

INCOME

SUMMARY 

2Bed/1.5Bath



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
GROWTH RATE PROJECTIONS
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Income Year 1 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

Rental Income

Gross Potential Rent 3.0% 5.00% 4.00% 4.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

Loss / Gain to Lease(1) 8.0% 5.00% 2.50% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00% 1.00%

Physical Vacancy 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

Total Vacancy 5.00% 5.00% 5.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

TOTAL OTHER INCOME 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00%

EXPENSES Year 1 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

Operating Expenses 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

Real Estate Taxes 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00%

Special Assessments 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

Utilities 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00% 3.00%

Management Fee (2) 3.0%

(1) Displayed as a % of Gross Potential Rent

(2) Management Fees Calculated by % of EGR



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
CASH FLOW
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INCOME Current 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

Rental Income

Gross Potential Rent 147,000 151,410 158,981 165,340 171,953 177,112 182,425 187,898 193,535 199,341 205,321

Loss / Gain to Lease (14,820) (12,113) (7,949) (4,133) (1,720) (1,771) (1,824) (1,879) (1,935) (1,993) (2,053)

Gross Current Rent 132,180 139,297 151,031 161,206 170,234 175,341 180,601 186,019 191,600 197,348 203,268

Physical Vacancy (2,644) (5,572) (7,552) (8,060) (8,512) (5,260) (5,418) (5,581) (5,748) (5,920) (6,098)

TOTAL VACANCY (2,644) (5,572) (7,552) (8,060) (8,512) (5,260) (5,418) (5,581) (5,748) (5,920) (6,098)

Effective Rental Income 129,536 133,725 143,480 153,146 161,722 170,081 175,183 180,438 185,852 191,427 197,170

RUBS / Other Income

Laundry 4,000 4,000 4,080 4,162 4,245 4,330 4,416 4,505 4,595 4,687 4,780

TOTAL OTHER INCOME 4,000 4,000 4,080 4,162 4,245 4,330 4,416 4,505 4,595 4,687 4,780

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 133,536 137,725 147,560 157,308 165,967 174,410 179,599 184,943 190,446 196,114 201,950

Operating Expenses (9,700) (9,700) (9,991) (10,291) (10,599) (10,917) (11,245) (11,582) (11,930) (12,288) (12,656)

Real Estate Taxes (19,367) (19,367) (19,754) (20,149) (20,552) (20,963) (21,383) (21,810) (22,247) (22,692) (23,145)

Special Assessments (4,934) (4,934) (5,082) (5,234) (5,391) (5,553) (5,719) (5,891) (6,068) (6,250) (6,437)

Utilities (6,585) (9,489) (9,774) (10,067) (10,369) (10,680) (11,000) (11,330) (11,670) (12,020) (12,381)

Management Fee 0 0 (4,427) (4,719) (4,979) (5,232) (5,388) (5,548) (5,713) (5,883) (6,059)

Total Expenses (40,586) (43,490) (49,027) (50,460) (51,891) (53,346) (54,735) (56,162) (57,628) (59,133) (60,678)

Operating Reserves (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250) (1,250)

NET OPERATING INCOME 91,701 92,986 97,282 105,597 112,826 119,814 123,614 127,531 131,569 135,731 140,022

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purchase Price/Net Residual Value (1,508,000) 2,435,165

Cash Flow Before Debt Financing 92,986 97,282 105,597 112,826 119,814 123,614 127,531 131,569 135,731 2,575,187

Loan Amount 1,055,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remaining Balance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loan Origination Fees (10,556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prepayment Penalty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Closing Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (121,758)

Debt Service - Interest (59,287) (58,485) (57,636) (56,738) (55,788) (54,783) (53,720) (52,595) (51,405) (50,146)

Debt Service - Principal (13,833) (14,635) (15,484) (16,381) (17,331) (18,336) (19,399) (20,524) (21,714) (22,974)

Cash Flow After Debt Financing (462,956) 19,866 24,163 32,478 39,706 46,695 50,494 54,411 58,449 62,611 2,380,309

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.27 1.33 1.44 1.54 1.64 1.69 1.74 1.80 1.86 1.91

IRR-Unleveraged 0.00% 13.14% 12.43% 11.97% 11.63% 11.39% 11.20% 10.78%

IRR-Leveraged 4.29% 25.32% 22.92% 21.31% 20.14% 19.25% 18.54% 17.56%

Capitalization Rate 6.17% 6.45% 7.00% 7.48% 7.95% 8.20% 8.46% 8.72% 9.00% 9.29%

EXPENSES

PURCHASE PRICE / NET RESIDUAL VALUE

DEBT FINANCING

INVESTOR RETURN
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DRIVERS OF RENT GROWTH
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NATIONAL MULTIFAMILY 2025

FORECAST & OUTLOOK
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LACK OF HOME AFFORDABILITY IS DRIVING 

RENTER DEMAND
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RENTAL DEMAND SHOULD CONTINUE DUE 

TO HUGE RENT VS. HOME OWNERSHIP GAP

437 CORTE ARANGO
.
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Metros where the spread in costs between renting and owning a home with a 
mortgage is the widest (all United States Metros)

No. 1: San Jose, Calif.
•Median monthly housing costs for homes with a mortgage: $3,942
•Median monthly gross rent: $2,601
•Difference: $1,341
No. 2: San Francisco
•Median monthly housing costs for homes with a mortgage: $3,603
•Median monthly gross rent: $2,300
•Difference: $1,303
No. 3: New York
•Median monthly housing costs for homes with a mortgage: $2,974
•Median monthly gross rent: $1,685
•Difference: $1,289

Nations Largest Rent vs. Own Barriers:
Lending Tree Article: February 12th, 2025



2025 TRUMP TAX BILL INCREASES 

MULTIFAMILY OWNER TAX BENEFITS
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EAST BAY MULTIFAMILY 2025

FORECAST & OUTLOOK
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EAST BAY MULTIFAMILY

FORECAST & OUTLOOK
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EAST BAY EMPLOYMENT
OVERVIEW

The Oakland/East Bay metro is located on the eastern side of the San 

Francisco Bay and encompasses 1,470 square miles across Alameda and 

Contra Costa counties. Lower housing costs and quick access across the 

Bay lure many San Francisco workers to the East Bay. The Port of Oakland 

is a major economic driver for the area, and roughly 2.5 million TEUs pass 

through annually. The area is also experiencing a boom in redevelopment, 

especially in older areas of Oakland and Hayward. These efforts are helping 

to attract businesses and residents. High-paying jobs in the tech sector are 

still attracting young professionals to the metro, and AI jobs are creating a 

huge boost to the entire SF Bay Area Employment demand.

EMPLOYMENT DRIVERS

METRO HIGHLIGHTS

WORLD-CLASS INSTITUTIONS

Students have access to 15 universities in the Greater Bay 

Area including one campus of the University of California.

EDUCATED WORKFORCE

The large base of skilled workers supports the 

diversification in local industries, drawing additional tech 

and research employers. 

ELEVATED HOUSEHOLD INCOME

The skilled labor pool and increase in higher-paying jobs 

have produced a median income that is nearly $40,000 

above the U.S. level.

437 CORTE ARANGO   
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MAJOR EMPLOYERS
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5-MILE DEMOGRAPHICS
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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JO N HO LMQU IST

Senior Managing Director
San Francisco Office

Direct: (415) 625-2117 / Fax: (415) 963-3010
jon.holmquist@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 01257479

4 3 7  C O R T E  
A R A N G O

A P A R T M E N T S

T h a n k  y o u  f o r  g i v i n g  u s  t h e  
o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  w o r k  w i t h  y o u  

a n d  I  w i l l  d o  a b s o l u t e l y  
e v e r y t h i n g  i n  m y  p o w e r  t o  m a k e  

s u r e  y o u  r e c e i v e d  t h e  h i g h e s t  
p o s s i b l e  l e v e l  o f  s e r v i c e .

J o n  H o l m q u i s t

4 1 5 - 5 9 6 - 3 6 9 1  C e l l
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